Features
CIRCULAR MINI DIN PLUGS
Single-Ended Cable Assembly
PIN No. Colour
1 BLACK
2 GREEN
3 RED
4 BROWN

For cable assemblies with plug on one end. Plug features
contacts with Option 1 plating (gold flash over nickel).
Ordering Information
No. of
Contacts
3 1 MDC-3P05 MDC-3P08
4 1 MDC-4P05 MDC-4P08
4 2 MDC-4P13 MDC-4P53
4 3 MDC-4P15 MDC-4P55
5 1 MDC-5P05 MDC-5P08
6 1 MDC-6P05 MDC-6P08
6 2 MDC-6P13 MDC-6P53
6 3 MDC-6P15 MDC-6P55
7 1 MDC-7P05 MDC-7P08
7 2 MDC-7P13 MDC-7P53
7 3 MDC-7P15 MDC-7P55
8 1 MDC-8P05 MDC-8P08
8 2 MDC-8P13 MDC-8P53
8 3 MDC-8P15 MDC-8P55
Cable
Length
Meter
Black Color Cable
& Overmold Catalog No.
Beige Color Cable
& Overmold Catalog No.
For cable assemblies with plug on one end. Plug features
contacts with Option 2 plating (Option 1 with additional
gold in mating area). Note: Total gold thickness in mating
area is 30 microinches.
No. of
Contacts
3 1 MDC-3P06 MDC-3P09
4 1 MDC-4P06 MDC-4P09
5 1 MDC-5P06 MDC-5P09
6 1 MDC-6P06 MDC-6P09
7 1 MDC-7P06 MDC-7P09
8 1 MDC-8P06 MDC-8P09
Cable
Length
Meter
Black Color Cable